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2014-2015 
Conference Chairs and League Presidents 

National Conference Chair 
Scott Fairley- West Valley 

347-7171 
sfairley@auhsd.net 

EAL/Sac-River League 
 

Commissioner 
Ron Wooley 

rwooley@suhsd.net 
Scott Johnson 

scottj@ouhsd.org 

  

Northern Athletic League 
Rick Russel Anderson 

365-2741 
rrussel@auhad.net 

Commissioner 
Lloyd Menefee 

lmenefee@frontier.net 

Butte View League ??? 
Nicole Newman- Orland 

865-1210 
nnewman@orlandusd.net 

 
 

 

American Conference Chair 
Mat Gulbrandsen- Live Oak High School 

695-5415 #231 
mgulbran@hs.lousd.k12.ca.us  

Sacramento Valley  
Gary Teague- Pierce 

476-2278 ex137 
gteague@piercebears.com 

Shasta Cascade 
Jeanne Utterback- Fall River 

336-5515 
jutterback@frjusd.org 

Mid-Valley ??? 
Tony Herman – Williams High School 

473-5369 ex. 11353 
thermann@williams.k12.ca.us 

Five Star ??? 
 

California Conference Chair 
Ray Kellar- Dunsmuir 

235-4835 
rkellar@sisnet.ssku.k12.ca.us 

Evergreen League 
Michael Ray- Surprise Valley 

mray@svjusd.org 
279-6141 

Pioneer League- Valley ???? 
Bryan Lex-Princeton 
blex@glenncoe.org 

439-2106 

Pioneer League- Mountain ??? 
Tom Jones- Herlong 
tjones@fortsage.org 

827-2101 X23 
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